

Present: Sri P. R. Bose, Ld J.M, 7th Court, Asansol

C.N.R.-WBBD16-035319-2021

17/09/2022

Sole accused takes no steps.

P.O. is on leave. Ld J.M, 7th Court, Asansol is in charge.

None moves. Considered.

Fix- 14.06.23 for App. I/d WA.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159